
Copenhagen

Ship Supply

Great Yarmouth
Peterhead

London

Manila

Shanghai

Guangzhou

Den Helder
Ro�erdam

Dubai

Malé

Sea�le
Portland

Panama

New Orleans

Jacksonville

Las Palmas

Algeciras
Valencia

Marseille

Piraeus

Singapore

Houston

Corpus Chris�

San Francisco / Oakland

Vancouver

Zeebrugge
Antwerp

Hamburg
Esbjerg

Aalborg

New York/
Montreal

New Jersey

Los Angeles / Long Beach

Wrist Group

Your global ship supplier

Ship Supply
We make it easy to order and receive  
marine provisions, stores, bonded, and 
spare parts, serviced by our global port  
network – reaching every vessel, every crew.



Global port network ​
We serve our customers in every port with provisions 
and stores, providing global scope and scale across Wrist’s 
30+ hubs while maintaining local focus and service​

Global assortment and uniform quality​
With more than 2,000 standardized items, our customers 
receive significant scale advantages, uniform quality and 
highly competitive prices regardless of region and country​

Last mile consolidation​
We combine provisions, stores, spare parts, bonded, and 
owners’ goods in a seamless one-stop logistics, reducing 
cost and adding efficiency to our customers’ value chain​

Single point of contact​
Customers benefit from a streamlined, experienced 
KAM team through a single point of contact ​

Online ordering process​
Our customers optimize through digitalized processes, with 
standardized item catalogs and fixed prices, allowing SG&A 
savings without compromising quality to your crew​

ESG commitment​
We are committed to a significant ESG agenda, focusing on 
elimination of plastics, food waste programs, energy reduc-
tion, and the environmentally friendly co-brand, Aware
​
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EUROPE
Aalborg, Denmark
Tel.: +45 9813 7277
E-mail: wrist@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 52568 

Algeciras, Spain
Tel.: +34 956 675 078 
E-mail: algeciras@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 69835

Antwerp, Belgium
Tel.: +32 3 231 89 50
E-mail: info@vanhulleships.be
ShipServ TNID: 62519

Den Helder, The Netherlands
Tel.: +31 223 635 587
E-mail: info@denhelderstores.nl
ShipServ TNID: 59859 

Esbjerg, Denmark
Tel.: +45 75 12 10 22
E-mail: dsc@lysholdt.dk
ShipServ TNID: 53805 

Hamburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 40 299 971 90
E-mail: hamburg@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 243069 

Las Palmas, Spain
Tel.: +34 928 475 177
E-mail: laspalmas@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 246775 

Marseille, France
Tel.: +33 467 748 427
E-mail: marseille@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 78561

Rotterdam, The Netherlands
Tel.: +31 10 283 2400
E-mail: rotterdam@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 51643

Valencia, Spain
Tel.: +34 956 675 078
E-mail: spain@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 69835

NORTH AMERICA
Corpus Christi, USA
Tel.: +1 361 289 7380
E-mail: corpus@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

Houston, USA
Tel.: +1 281 817 2060
E-mail: houston@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

Jacksonville, USA
Tel.: +1 904 768 1015
E-mail: jacksonville@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

Long Beach / Los Angeles, USA
Tel.: +1 562 435 5245
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451

Montreal, Canada
Tel.: +1 514 255 5017
E-mail: montreal@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 239399

New Orleans, USA
Tel.: +1 504 586 0767
E-mail: nola@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

New York / New Jersey, USA
Tel.: +1 732 205 9790
E-mail: eastcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 239491

Portland, USA
Tel.: +1 503 224 9950
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451

San Francisco / Oakland, USA
Tel.: +1 510 444 7200
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451

Seattle, USA
Tel.: +1 206 716 3001
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451

Vancouver, Canada
Tel.: +1 604 205 5466
E-mail: vancouver@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 239490

CENTRAL AMERICA
Panama City, Panama
Tel.: +507 317 6200
E-mail: dubai@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 58121 

MIDDLE EAST
Dubai, UAE
Tel.: +971 6 514 7400
E-mail: sales@dubai.wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 58121

ASIA 
Guangzhou, China
Tel.: +86 139 2959 7202
E-mail: chinasales@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 243730

Shanghai, China
Tel.: +86 18 92 37 58 608
E-mail: chinasales@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 243730

Singapore
Tel.: +65 6318 0000
E-mail: singapore@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 56949

Contact us

Wrist Ship Supply . Stigsborgvej 60 . DK-9400 Noerresundby . Denmark

E-mail: wrist@wrist.com . Tel.: +45 98 13 72 77 .  Website: wrist.com

Address details are available at wrist.com


